
                      AREA 3 ASSESSMENT - RURAL DEVELOPMENT

                            $7255.33 - INTEREST RATE 4.625%

   YEAR PRINCIPAL                PAYMENTS DUE    ANNUAL AMOUNT    ENDING BALANCE

2011 $171.23 1-Jun $339.01 $506.79 $7,084.10

1-Dec $167.78

2012 $179.15 1-Jun $342.97 $506.79 $6,904.95

1-Dec $163.82

2013 $187.44 1-Jun $347.12 $506.79 $6,717.51

1-Dec $159.67

2014 $196.11 1-Jun $351.45 $506.79 $6,521.40

1-Dec $155.34

2015 $205.18 1-Jun $355.99 $506.79 $6,316.22

1-Dec $150.80

2016 $214.66 1-Jun $360.73 $506.79 $6,101.56

1-Dec $146.06

2017 $224.59 1-Jun $365.69 $506.79 $5,876.97

1-Dec $140.40

2018 $234.98 1-Jun $370.89 $506.79 $5,641.99

1-Dec $135.90

2019 $245.85 1-Jun $376.32 $506.79 $5,396.14

1-Dec $130.47

2020 $257.22 1-Jun $382.01 $506.79 $5,138.92

1-Dec $124.78

2021 $269.11 1-Jun $387.95 $506.79 $4,869.81

1-Dec $118.84

2022 $281.56 1-Jun $394.18 $506.79 $4,588.25

1-Dec $112.61

2023 $294.58 1-Jun $400.69 $506.79 $4,293.67

1-Dec $106.10

2024 $308.21 1-Jun $407.50 $506.79 $3,985.46

1-Dec $99.29
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2025 $322.46 1-Jun $414.63 $506.79 $3,663.00

1-Dec $92.16

2026 $337.38 1-Jun $422.09 $506.79 $3,325.62

1-Dec $84.70

2027 $352.98 1-Jun $429.89 $506.79 $2,972.64

1-Dec $76.90

2028 $369.31 1-Jun $438.05 $506.79 $2,603.33

1-Dec $68.74

2029 $386.39 1-Jun $446.59 $506.79 $2,216.94

1-Dec $60.20

2030 $404.26 1-Jun $455.53 $506.79 $1,812.68

1-Dec $51.27

2031 $422.95 1-Jun $464.87 $506.79 $1,389.73

1-Dec $41.92

2032 $442.51 1-Jun $474.65 $506.79 $947.22

1-Dec $32.14

2033 $462.98 1-Jun $484.89 $506.79 $484.24

1-Dec $21.91

2034 $484.39 1-Jun $495.59 $506.79 $0.00
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